
KUBOTA
SPREADERS

SPREADERS

WHOLEGOODS PRICE LIST
Effective April 1, 2022

These pages are a complete revision of this section of your price book.   

All prices are effective April 1, 2022.

Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. F.O.B. KTC designated shipping point.

Complete revision April 1, 2022

Kubota- 2022 Price List
Educational Services Commission of New Jersey 

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment - Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21; Extended to 2/21/22; Extended to 2/21/23



KUBOTA

SPREADERS

PAGE NUMBER MODEL WEIGHT
FACTORY 

NUMBER

SUGGESTED 

LIST PRICE

16-4 VS220 165 K1V458S60 $2,043.00

16-5 VS400 267 K1V715S22 $2,402.00

16-6 VS400VITI 267 K1V949S22 $2,730.00

16-7 VS600 287 K2V843S10 $3,983.00

16-8

16-9

Spreader Accessories

Tractor Matching Chart

This page intentionally left blank.

Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. F.O.B. KTC designated shipping point.

Complete revision April 1, 2022

Kubota- 2022 Price List
Educational Services Commission of New Jersey 

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment - Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21; Extended to 2/21/22; Extended to 2/21/23



KUBOTA
VS220 SPREADER

ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
FACTORY 

NUMBER

APPROX. 

SHIP WT.

SUGGESTED 

LIST PRICE
Spreader

VS220 Pendulum Spreader - 7.8 Ft
3
 / 485 lb capacity K1V593S54 165 $2,043.00

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

VS5824
110 ltr Extension Rim to create a VS330 / (increases 

capacity to 11.7 Ft3)

K179V40 8 $230.00

VS5813 Agitator for powder/salt/sand/grit K98V28 6 $126.00
VS5828 Stainless Steel Hopper Insert grit/sand/salt K280V80 9 $360.00
VS5814 Grate for basic hopper VS220 K215V28 12 $276.00
VS5825 Hopper Cover for VS5824 (110 ltr ext. rim) K188V76 3 $242.00
VS5829 Hydraulic Remote On/Off Control VS220 K519V48 9 $666.00

See Additonal Accessories on Last Page

Standard Nylon Spout 29' - 46' spreading width

Mechanical shut off

BASIC

HOPPER 

CAPACITY 

(LBS)

HOPPER 

CAPACITY 

(FT
3
)

HOPPER 

WIDTH

FILLING 

HEIGHT

WEIGHT 

(LBS)

PTO 

REQUIRED
CAT.

VS220 485 7.8 42” 30” 165 10 1

VS330 730 11.7 42” 39” 187 15 1

Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. F.O.B. KTC designated shipping point.

Complete revision April 1, 2022

Kubota- 2022 Price List
Educational Services Commission of New Jersey 

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment - Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21; Extended to 2/21/22; Extended to 2/21/23



KUBOTA

ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
FACTORY 

NUMBER

APPROX. 

SHIP WT.

SUGGESTED 

LIST PRICE

Spreader

VS400 Pendulum Spreader - 14.1 ft
3
 / 880 lb capacity K1V873S56 267 $2,402.00

Mechanical shut off
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

VS5836
100 ltr Extension Rim to create a VS500 / (increases 

capacity to 17.7 ft3)

K269V88 88 $346.00

VS5834 Agitator for sand/salt/grit/powder K98V28 7 $126.00
VS5835 Grate for basic hopper VS400/VITI K215V28 16 $276.00
VS5839 Stainless Steel Insert for grit/sand/salt K360V36 9 $462.00
VS5837 Hopper Cover for VS400 & VS400VITI K232V44 5 $298.00
VS5838 Hopper Cover for VS5836 (100 ltr extension rim) K246V48 4 $316.00
VS5841 Hydraulic Remote On/Off Control VS400 K519V48 13 $666.00
VS5833 Border Spreading Plate K372V06 22 $477.00

VS400 SPREADER

See Additonal Accessories on Last Page

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Standard Nylon Spout 29' - 46' spreading width

BASIC

HOPPER 

CAPACITY 

(LBS)

HOPPER 

CAPACITY 

(FT
3
)

HOPPER 

WIDTH

FILLING 

HEIGHT

WEIGHT 

(LBS)

PTO 

REQUIRED
CAT.

VS400 880 14.1 57” 35” 267 20 1 & 2

VS500 1100 17.7 45” 40” 278 25 1 & 2

Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. F.O.B. KTC designated shipping point.

Complete revision April 1, 2022

Kubota- 2022 Price List
Educational Services Commission of New Jersey 

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment - Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21; Extended to 2/21/22; Extended to 2/21/23



KUBOTA
VS400VITI SPREADER

ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
FACTORY 

NUMBER

APPROX. 

SHIP WT.

SUGGESTED 

LIST PRICE
Spreader

VS400VITI
Vineyard Pendulum Spreader 14.1 Ft3 / 880 lb 

Capacity

K2V129S40 267 $2,730.00

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

VS5836
100 ltr Extension Rim to create VS500VITI (increases 

cap. to 17.7 ft3)

K269V88 88 $346.00

VS5839 Stainless Steel Hopper Insert for grit/sand/salt K360V36 9 $462.00

VS5835 Grate for basic hopper VS400/VITI K215V28 16 $276.00

VS5837 Hopper Cover for VS400 & VS400VITI K232V44 5 $298.00

VS5838
Hopper Cover for VS400 & VS400VITI w/VS5836 (100 ltr 

extension rim)

K246V48 4 $316.00

VS5842 Hydraulic Remote Control VS400VITI K519V48 11 $666.00
See Additonal Accessories on Last Page

Standard Nylon Spout 29' - 46' spreading width

Mechanical Shut Off

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

BASIC

HOPPER 

CAPACITY 

(LBS)

HOPPER 

CAPACITY 

(FT
3
)

HOPPER 

WIDTH

FILLING 

HEIGHT

WEIGHT 

(LBS)

PTO 

REQUIRED
CAT.

VS400VITI 880 14.1 57” 35” 267 20 1 & 2

VS500VITI 1100 17.7 45” 40” 278 25 1 & 2

Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. F.O.B. KTC designated shipping point.

Complete revision April 1, 2022

Kubota- 2022 Price List
Educational Services Commission of New Jersey 

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment - Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21; Extended to 2/21/22; Extended to 2/21/23



KUBOTA
VS600 SPREADER

ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
FACTORY 

NUMBER

APPROX. 

SHIP WT.

SUGGESTED 

LIST PRICE
Spreader

VS600 Pendulum Spreader - 21.2 ft
3
 / 1300 lb capacity K3V106S74 287 $3,983.00

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

VS5843  200 ltr Extension Rim to create VS800 (increases cap. to 

28.3 ft3)

K294V84 24 $378.00

VS5844
 400 ltr Extension Rim to create VS1000 (increases cap. 

to 35.3 ft3)

K750V36 61 $962.00

VS5834 Agitator for sand/salt/grit/powder K98V28 7 $126.00
VS5853 Grate for basic hopper VS600 K383V76 17 $492.00
VS5857 Stainless Steel Hopper Insert grit/sand/salt K488V28 10 $626.00
VS5847 Hopper Cover for VS600 K301V08 6 $386.00
VS5848 Hopper Cover for VS800 (VS5843) K288V60 6 $370.00
VS5849 Hopper Cover for VS1000 (VS5844) K382V20 6 $490.00
VS5858 Set of Four Parking Wheels K315V12 33 $404.00
VS5856 Hydraulic Remote Control VS600 K519V48 11 $666.00
VS5833 Border Spreading Plate K372V06 22 $477.00

See Additonal Accessories on Last Page

Standard Spout Nylon 29' - 46' spreading width

Mechanical Shut Off

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

BASIC

HOPPER 

CAPACITY 

(LBS)

HOPPER 

CAPACITY 

(FT
3
)

HOPPER 

WIDTH

FILLING 

HEIGHT

WEIGHT 

(LBS)

PTO 

REQUIRED
CAT.

VS600 1300 21.2 69” 38” 287 35 1 & 2

VS800 1750 28.3 69” 42” 342 40 1 & 2

VS1000 2200 35.3 69” 46” 364 45 2 & 2

Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. F.O.B. KTC designated shipping point.

Complete revision April 1, 2022

Kubota- 2022 Price List
Educational Services Commission of New Jersey 

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment - Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21; Extended to 2/21/22; Extended to 2/21/23



KUBOTA
Accessories

ORDER 

CODE
DESCRIPTION

FACTORY 

NUMBER

APPROX.

SHIP WT.

 SUGGESTED 

LIST PRICE 

Spouts:

VS5815 Short Spout Nylon 13'-26' K79V56 2 $102.00
VS5822 Sand/Salt/Grit/Powder spout Stainless Steel 6.5'-13' K234V00 5 $300.00
VS5819 Sand/Salt/Grit/Powder spout Stainless Steel 16'-19' K234V00 6 $300.00
VS5831 Sand/Salt/Grit/Powder spout Stainless Steel 19'-39' K266V76 7 $342.00
VS5818 Band row spreading spout Stainless Steel 3'-14' K265V20 5 $340.00
VS5821 Band row spreading spout Stainless Steel 6.5'-26' K234V00 6 $300.00
VS5817 Right side spreading spout Stainless Steel 13'-19' K251V16 6 $322.00
VS5823 Boundary spreading spout Left side Nylon 11'-19' K90V48 3 $116.00

Miscellaneous:

VS5826 Key for adjusting spreading width K26V52 0 $34.00

VS5827 Fine application kit for seeding applications K34V32 1 $44.00

VS5832 Reflector set VS K63V96 0 $82.00
VS5811 Calibration container  VS K205V92 27 $264.00

Electric Controller:

VS5859 Wheel/PTO/start-stop sensor K202V80 1 $260.00
VS5866 Wheel ring 350 mm K163V80 3 $210.00
VS5867 Wheel ring 420 mm K170V04 4 $218.00
VS5812 Lighting set K234V00 7 $300.00
VS5871 Battery cable 3 pin K65V52 2 $84.00
VS5872 ED II Spreading Computer K1V798S68 23 $2,306.00

Below Accessories Can be Used on All Models

 Recommended for Salt and Sand spreading with VS220: VS5822, VS5813, VS5828, VS5814

 Recommended for Salt and Sand spreading with VS400: VS5822, VS5834, VS5839, VS5835

 Recommended for Golf Course spreading with VS220: VS5819, VS5813, VS5828, VS5814

 Recommended for Golf Course spreading with VS400: VS5822, VS5813, VS5828, VS5814

 Recommended for Row spreading with VS400VITI

Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. F.O.B. KTC designated shipping point.

Complete revision April 1, 2022

Kubota- 2022 Price List
Educational Services Commission of New Jersey 

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment - Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21; Extended to 2/21/22; Extended to 2/21/23



KUBOTA
TRACTOR MATCHING CHART

Front Ballast:

Model

L
3
5

6
0

 R
O

P
S

L
3
5

6
0

 C
A

B

L
4
0

6
0

 R
O

P
S

L
4
0

6
0

 C
A

B

L
4
7

0
1

 R
O

P
S

L
4
7

6
0

 R
O

P
S

L
4
7

6
0

 C
A

B

L
5
0

6
0

 R
O

P
S

L
5
4

6
0

 R
O

P
S

L
5
4

6
0

 C
A

B

L
6
0

6
0

 R
O

P
S

L
6
0

6
0

 C
A

B

VS220

VS330

VS400VITI

VS500VITI

VS400

VS500

 = Approved

 = Not Approved

¹ Requires one (1) remote hydraulic valve.

² Requires one (1) remote hydraulic valve when equipped with the Hydraulic Remote Control Option (VS5829, 

  VS5841, VS5842, or VS5856)

Spreaders Pendulum Type

KTC Matching Chart for "Phase I" Kubota Branded/KVG Hay Tools -- L Series

Product Series/Type

55LBS *7

Front Ballast:

Model

M
X

4
8
0
0

M
X

5
2
0
0

M
5
6
4
0
S

U
/S

U
D

M
6
0
6
0
 R

o
p
s

M
6
0
6
0
 C

a
b

M
7
0
6
0
 R

o
p
s

M
7
0
6
0
 C

a
b

M
8
5
6
0
 R

o
p
s

M
8
5
6
0
 C

a
b

M
9
9
6
0
 R

o
p
s

M
9
9
6
0
 C

a
b

M
1
0
0
G

X

M
1
1
0
G

X

M
1
2
6
G

X

M
1
3
5
G

X

M
1
3
5
G

x
 (

F
-S

U
S

)

VS220

VS330

VS400VITI

VS500VITI

VS400

VS500

VS600

VS800

VS1000

 = Approved

 = Not Approved

¹ Requires one (1) remote hydraulic valve.

² Requires one (1) remote hydraulic valve when equipped with the Hydraulic Remote Control Option (VS5829, 

  VS5841, VS5842, or VS5856)

Spreaders Pendulum Type

104LBS *10 104LBS*12 104LBS*16

KTC Matching Chart for "Phase I" Kubota Branded/KVG Hay Tools-- M SERIES

Product Series/Type

55LBS*7 104LBS*8

Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. F.O.B. KTC designated shipping point.

Complete revision April 1, 2022

Kubota- 2022 Price List
Educational Services Commission of New Jersey 

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment - Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21; Extended to 2/21/22; Extended to 2/21/23


	SPREADERS
	VS220 SPREADER
	VS400 SPREADER
	VS400VITI SPREADER
	VS600 SPREADER
	Accessories
	TRACTOR MATCHING CHART



