

SPREADERS

WHOLEGOODS PRICE LIST Effective April 1, 2022

These pages are a complete revision of this section of your price book.

All prices are effective April 1, 2022.

SPREADERS



This page intentionally left blank.

SPREADERS

PAGE NUMBER	MODEL	WEIGHT	FACTORY NUMBER	SUGGESTED LIST PRICE
16-4	VS220	165	K1V458S60	\$2,043.00
16-5	VS400	267	K1V715S22	\$2,402.00
16-6	VS400VITI	267	K1V949S22	\$2,730.00
16-7	VS600	287	K2V843S10	\$3,983.00
16-8	Spreader Accessories			
16-9	Tractor Matching Chart			



VS220 SPREADER

BASIC	HOPPER CAPACITY (LBS)	HOPPER CAPACITY (FT ³)	HOPPER WIDTH	FILLING HEIGHT	WEIGHT (LBS)	PTO REQUIRED	CAT.
VS220	485	7.8	42"	30"	165	10	1
VS330	730	11.7	42"	39"	187	15	1

ORDER CODE	DESCRIPTION	FACTORY NUMBER	APPROX. SHIP WT.	SUGGESTED LIST PRICE
Spreader				
VS220	Pendulum Spreader - 7.8 Ft ³ / 485 lb capacity	K1V593S54	165	\$2,043.00

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Standard Nylon Spout 29' - 46' spreading width

Mechanical shut off

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

110 ltr Extension Rim to create a VS330 / (increases capacity to 11.7 Ft3)	K179V40	8	\$230.00
Agitator for powder/salt/sand/grit	K98V28	6	\$126.00
Stainless Steel Hopper Insert grit/sand/salt	K280V80	9	\$360.00
Grate for basic hopper VS220	K215V28	12	\$276.00
Hopper Cover for VS5824 (110 ltr ext. rim)	K188V76	3	\$242.00
Hydraulic Remote On/Off Control VS220	K519V48	9	\$666.00
	capacity to 11.7 Ft3) Agitator for powder/salt/sand/grit Stainless Steel Hopper Insert grit/sand/salt Grate for basic hopper VS220 Hopper Cover for VS5824 (110 ltr ext. rim)	capacity to 11.7 Ft3) Agitator for powder/salt/sand/grit Stainless Steel Hopper Insert grit/sand/salt Grate for basic hopper VS220 Hopper Cover for VS5824 (110 ltr ext. rim) K98V28 K280V80 K215V28 K188V76	capacity to 11.7 Ft3) Agitator for powder/salt/sand/grit K98V28 6 Stainless Steel Hopper Insert grit/sand/salt K280V80 9 Grate for basic hopper VS220 K215V28 12 Hopper Cover for VS5824 (110 ltr ext. rim) K188V76 3



VS400 SPREADER

BASIC	HOPPER CAPACITY (LBS)	HOPPER CAPACITY (FT ³)	HOPPER WIDTH	FILLING HEIGHT	WEIGHT (LBS)	PTO REQUIRED	CAT.
VS400	880	14.1	57"	35"	267	20	1 & 2
VS500	1100	17.7	45"	40"	278	25	1 & 2

ORDER CODE	DESCRIPTION	FACTORY NUMBER	APPROX. SHIP WT.	SUGGESTED LIST PRICE
Spreader				
VS400	Pendulum Spreader - 14.1 ft ³ / 880 lb capacity	K1V873S56	267	\$2,402.00

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Standard Nylon Spout 29' - 46' spreading width Mechanical shut off

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

VS5836	100 ltr Extension Rim to create a VS500 / (increases capacity to 17.7 ft3)	K269V88	88	\$346.00
VS5834	Agitator for sand/salt/grit/powder	K98V28	7	\$126.00
VS5835	Grate for basic hopper VS400/VITI	K215V28	16	\$276.00
VS5839	Stainless Steel Insert for grit/sand/salt	K360V36	9	\$462.00
VS5837	Hopper Cover for VS400 & VS400VITI	K232V44	5	\$298.00
VS5838	Hopper Cover for VS5836 (100 ltr extension rim)	K246V48	4	\$316.00
VS5841	Hydraulic Remote On/Off Control VS400	K519V48	13	\$666.00
VS5833	Border Spreading Plate	K372V06	22	\$477.00



VS400VITI SPREADER

BASIC	HOPPER CAPACITY (LBS)	HOPPER CAPACITY (FT³)	HOPPER WIDTH	FILLING HEIGHT	WEIGHT (LBS)	PTO REQUIRED	CAT.
VS400VITI	880	14.1	57"	35"	267	20	1 & 2
VS500VITI	1100	17.7	45"	40"	278	25	1 & 2

ORDER CODE	DESCRIPTION	FACTORY NUMBER	APPROX. SHIP WT.	SUGGESTED LIST PRICE
Spreader				
VS400VITI	Vineyard Pendulum Spreader 14.1 Ft3 / 880 lb Capacity	K2V129S40	267	\$2,730.00

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Standard Nylon Spout 29' - 46' spreading width Mechanical Shut Off

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

	·· ··· ··· ···			
VS5836	100 ltr Extension Rim to create VS500VITI (increases cap. to 17.7 ft3)	K269V88	88	\$346.00
VS5839	Stainless Steel Hopper Insert for grit/sand/salt	K360V36	9	\$462.00
VS5835	Grate for basic hopper VS400/VITI	K215V28	16	\$276.00
VS5837	Hopper Cover for VS400 & VS400VITI	K232V44	5	\$298.00
VS5838	Hopper Cover for VS400 & VS400VITI w/VS5836 (100 ltr extension rim)	K246V48	4	\$316.00
VS5842	Hydraulic Remote Control VS400VITI	K519V48	11	\$666.00



VS600 SPREADER

BASIC	HOPPER CAPACITY (LBS)	HOPPER CAPACITY (FT³)	HOPPER WIDTH	FILLING HEIGHT	WEIGHT (LBS)	PTO REQUIRED	CAT.
VS600	1300	21.2	69"	38"	287	35	1 & 2
VS800	1750	28.3	69"	42"	342	40	1 & 2
VS1000	2200	35.3	69"	46"	364	45	2 & 2

ORDER CODE	R CODE DESCRIPTION		APPROX. SHIP WT.	SUGGESTED LIST PRICE
Spreader				
VS600	Pendulum Spreader - 21.2 ft ³ / 1300 lb capacity	K3V106S74	287	\$3,983.00

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Standard Spout Nylon 29' - 46' spreading width Mechanical Shut Off

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

VS5843	200 Itr Extension Rim to create VS800 (increases cap. to	K294V84	24	\$378.00
VS5844	28.3 ft3) 400 ltr Extension Rim to create VS1000 (increases cap.	K750V36	61	\$962.00
VS5834	to 35.3 ft3) Agitator for sand/salt/grit/powder	K98V28	7	\$126.00
	5 5 1		17	· ·
VS5853	Grate for basic hopper VS600	K383V76	17	\$492.00
VS5857	Stainless Steel Hopper Insert grit/sand/salt	K488V28	10	\$626.00
VS5847	Hopper Cover for VS600	K301V08	6	\$386.00
VS5848	Hopper Cover for VS800 (VS5843)	K288V60	6	\$370.00
VS5849	Hopper Cover for VS1000 (VS5844)	K382V20	6	\$490.00
VS5858	Set of Four Parking Wheels	K315V12	33	\$404.00
VS5856	Hydraulic Remote Control VS600	K519V48	11	\$666.00
VS5833	Border Spreading Plate	K372V06	22	\$477.00



Accessories

ORDER CODE	DESCRIPTION	FACTORY NUMBER	APPROX. SHIP WT.	SUGGESTED LIST PRICE
	Below Accessories Can be Use	ed on All Mod	dels	
Spouts:				
VS5815	Short Spout Nylon 13'-26'	K79V56	2	\$102.00
VS5822	Sand/Salt/Grit/Powder spout Stainless Steel 6.5'-13'	K234V00	5	\$300.00
VS5819	Sand/Salt/Grit/Powder spout Stainless Steel 16'-19'	K234V00	6	\$300.00
VS5831	Sand/Salt/Grit/Powder spout Stainless Steel 19'-39'	K266V76	7	\$342.00
VS5818	Band row spreading spout Stainless Steel 3'-14'	K265V20	5	\$340.00
VS5821	Band row spreading spout Stainless Steel 6.5'-26'	K234V00	6	\$300.00
VS5817	Right side spreading spout Stainless Steel 13'-19'	K251V16	6	\$322.00
VS5823	Boundary spreading spout Left side Nylon 11'-19'	K90V48	3	\$116.00
Miscellaneo	us:			
VS5826	Key for adjusting spreading width	K26V52	0	\$34.00
VS5827	Fine application kit for seeding applications	K34V32	1	\$44.00
VS5832	Reflector set VS	K63V96	0	\$82.00
VS5811	Calibration container VS	K205V92	27	\$264.00
Electric Con	troller:			
VS5859	Wheel/PTO/start-stop sensor	K202V80	1	\$260.00
VS5866	Wheel ring 350 mm	K163V80	3	\$210.00
VS5867	Wheel ring 420 mm	K170V04	4	\$218.00
VS5812	Lighting set	K234V00	7	\$300.00
VS5871	Battery cable 3 pin	K65V52	2	\$84.00
VS5872	ED II Spreading Computer	K1V798S68	23	\$2,306.00

- ① Recommended for Salt and Sand spreading with VS220: VS5822, VS5813, VS5828, VS5814
- ② Recommended for Salt and Sand spreading with VS400: VS5822, VS5834, VS5839, VS5835
- 3 Recommended for Golf Course spreading with VS220: VS5819, VS5813, VS5828, VS5814
- Recommended for Golf Course spreading with VS400: VS5822, VS5813, VS5828, VS5814
- S Recommended for Row spreading with VS400VITI



TRACTOR MATCHING CHART

KTC Matching Chart for "Phase I" Kubota Branded/KVG Hay Tools L Series															
		Front Ballast:	55LBS *7												
Product	Series/Type	Model	L3560 ROPS	L3560 CAB	L4060 ROPS	L4060 CAB	L4701 ROPS	L4760 ROPS	L4760 CAB	L5060 ROPS	L5460 ROP9	L5460 CAB	L6060 ROPS	L6060 CAB	
	Pendulum Type	VS220													
Spreaders		VS330													
		VS400VITI													
		VS500VITI													
		VS400													
		VS500													



¹ Requires one (1) remote hydraulic valve.

 $^{^{2}}$ Requires one (1) remote hydraulic valve when equipped with the Hydraulic Remote Control Option (VS5829,

V 53641, V	(S5842, or VS5856)																	
	KTC Matching Chart for "Phase I" Kubota Branded/KVG Hay Tools M SERIES																	
	Series/Type	Front Ballast:	55L	BS*7	104LBS*8				104LBS *10				104LBS*12 104LBS*1					
Product		Model	MX4800	MX5200	M5640SU/SUD	M6060 Rops	M6060 Cab	M7060 Rops	M7060 Cab	M8560 Rops	M8560 Cab	M9960 Rops	M9960 Cab	M100GX	M110GX	M126GX	M135GX	M135Gx (F-SUS
	Pendulum Type	VS220																
		VS330																
		VS400VITI																
		VS500VITI																
Spreaders		VS400																
		VS500																
		VS600																
		VS800																
		VS1000																



¹ Requires one (1) remote hydraulic valve.

² Requires one (1) remote hydraulic valve when equipped with the Hydraulic Remote Control Option (VS5829, VS5841, VS5842, or VS5856)